The INVALCO Model 4200 is a meter-mount or wall-
mounted, programmable, battery operated, intrinsically-safe,
rate/totalizer suitable for use in NEMA 4X weatherproof
areas. As an option, the Model 4200 can be loop powered
and supply a 4-20 mA output, or be powered from a 8-35
Vdc supply.
Features
• Intrinsically safe to Class I, Div. 1, Grp A, B, C & D

Memory Backup
3.6 volt lithium battery pack.
Model Number Designation
Field Mounted Base Unit
4200 - x0 Battery (Lithium) Powered Version - Pulse Output
4200 - x1 Loop Powered Version w/4-20mA Rate Output
Mounting Options
1x Standard Weatherproof Wall Mount/Panel Mount
3x Standard Weatherproof Swivel Meter Mount Stem
1” FNPT
3Bulletin SSIN036 Issue/Rev. 0.1 (11/18)Bulletin SSIN036 Issue/Rev. 0.1 (11/18)
7.5
8.0
2.9
4.1
2.5 4 PANEL MOUNT TAPPED
HOLES ? / 4-20 THREADS
3.0
1.3Ø.266
2.0
INVALCO
INVALCO
7.5
12.2
2.9
3.0
INVALCO
7.5
12.2
2.9
3.0
Dimensions
Direct Mount
Dimensions – Inches to the nearest tenth (millimeters to the nearest whole mm), each
independently dimensioned from engineering drawings.
The specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice and any user of said  specifications should verify from the manufacturer that the specifications are currently in
effect.  Otherwise, the manufacturer assumes no responsibility for the use of specifications which  may have been changed and are no longer in effect.
TechnipFMC.com
© TechnipFMC 2018      SSIN036 Issue/Rev. 0.1 (11/18)
TechnipFMC
FMC Technologies
Measurement Solutions, Inc.
13460 Lockwood Road
Building S01
Houston, Texas 77044 USA
P:+1 281.591.4000
USA Operation
1602 Wagner Avenue
Erie, Pennsylvania 16510 USA
P:+1 814.898.5000
Germany Operation
Smith Meter GmbH
Regentstrasse 1
25474 Ellerbek, Germany
P:+49 4101.304.0